K'”ﬁi%"' Sﬂsse” Soto -yu I\/Ieg uri

%Ul \“‘“ ()

gl I Have fun while traveli T o
e AL B T v GURURI BUS

Loop Bus Timetable
From Kinosaki
Onsen Station

_ Kinos?léggrrllie;u?tation 1100 1200
é Jizo-yu Kouen Mae | 11:01 | 12:01
ﬁ Jizo-yu Ginko Mae | 11:02 |12:02
§‘ Ichino-yu 11:03 [12:03
S| oesniner, | 11:04 |12:04
_8 Mandara-yuMae | 11:05 [12:05
< Kono-yu 11:.06 [12:06
B[ e [11:07 [12:07
Motoyakushi [ 11:08 [12:08
Motoyakushi | 11:08 | 12:08
Kroghoa | 11:09 [12:09
" Kono-yu 11:10 [12:10
g% Mandara-yu Mae | 11:11 12:11
20| s, | 1112 [12:42
gg Ichino-yu 11:13 |12:13
27| Gizoyucinkomae [ 11:14[12:14
Jizo-yu Kouen Mae | 11:15 12:15
Mo Samnoyy - | 11:16 [12:16

~ From Maruyama
Riverside Accommodations

Oshima 11:22 112:22 [18:22 |14:22 [156:22 |16:22 [17:22 |18:22 |19:22 | 20:22 | 21:22
Noith Toyooka | 14.25 [12:25 [13:25 |14:25 [15:25 [16:25 |17:25 |18:25 [19:25 |20:25 | 21:25

E5| wmomoyama [ 11:26 |12:26 |13:26 |14:26 |15:26 |16:26 |17:26 [18:26 |19:26 |20:26 | 21:26
g5 M < [ 11:26 |12:26 [13:26 [14:26 [15:26 [ 16:26 | 17:26 |18:26 [19:26 | 20:26 | 21:26
£0| Jizo-yuKouen mae [ 11:28 [12:28 [13:28 [14:28 [15:28 |16:28 |17:28 |18:28 [19:28 [20:28 | 21:28

~ Kinosakiomsen —144:09 [12:29 [13:29 [14:29 [16:29 [16:29 [17:29 [18:29 [19:29 |20:29 | 21:29
o | TS 111116 [12:16 [13:16 |14:16 [15:16 [16:16 [17:16 [18:16 |19:16 |20:16 | 21:16
E [sizoyukovenmae | 11:17 [12:17 [13:47 [14:47 [15:117 [16:47 [17:47 |18:17 [19:17 [20:17 | 21:17
& | Hoeshiyamakoven 4148 [12:18 [13:18 [14:18 [15:18 [16:18 [17:18 [18:18 [19:18 | 20:18 | 21:18
g wmomoyama [11:19 [12:19 [13:19 [14:19 [15:19 |[16:19 [17:19 [18:19 [19:19 [20:19 [ 21:19
S| emTeecka [11:20 [12:20 [13:20 [14:20 [15:20 [ 16:20 [17:20 [18:20 |19:20 | 20:20 | 21:20
= Oshima 11:22 [12:22 [13:22 [14:22 [15:22 [16:22 [17:22 [18:22 [19:22 [ 20:22 | 21:22

For English Inquiries: KINOSAKI ONSEN TOURIST INFORMATION, Zentan Bus
Kinosaki Office, 96 Yushima, Kinosaki-cho, Toyooka-shi, Hyogo prefecture 669-6101

Telephone: 0796-32-0013
é ff\fﬂl VA smsss mEeemmiRRasr TEL0796.23.2286 www.zentanbus.co.jp




Kinosaki Onsen SOtO -yu I\/Iegurl
Loop Bus I I 3E 58 155 9'
= TBIEIN A 35
e

s y h .-,_
Have fun while traveli
S uliie 25 GURURI BUS

Relax and enjoy your time onsen-hopping on the
Kinosaki Onsen Kinosaki Gururi Loop Bus!

Station
ol-{el{el{el{el o6 o]0
= g 5 & 58 - o o c

21zl 18l (=] 153 | 3] 2] |3 |és
2 5 - e 0 & - RS S 5 £T
2 o0 o S| |58l | 2| |58 152 [g@
| S || & X 8 || S G| G G O Juef £
)T ETTY TS U

Time From Kinosaki Onsen Station Kinosaki Onsen Town
Bus Stop Map
Goshono -yu
) "_ Ichino-yu 7
2 \‘ Gh 2 4 Yanagl -yu leo yu | -

‘Satono-yu'

Kinosaki Onsen e Motoyakushi ¢ Kinosaki Onsen
Station Station

Approx Approx
6 min 6 min
1.9km 1.9km

BALEDERE

£ g
SN EFHEF www.zentanbus. .CO.jp [ ZentanBus | [EEETEHN
9

For English Inquiries: KINOSAKI ONSEN TOURIST INFORMATION, Zentan Bus
Kinosaki Office, 96 Yushima, Kinosaki-cho, Toyooka-shi, Hyogo prefecture 669-6101
Telephone: 0796-32-0013



Danielle Kinosaki <daniellekinosaki@gmail.com>


